

180 Emerald Street, Keene NH 03431, 603-338-8468

RELEASE and WAIVER of LIABILITY and INDEMNITY AGREEMENT for Bogovich School of Dance

Physical activities such as dance carry a risk of injury to participants. I hereby release Bogovich School of Dance of any liability whatsoever arising out of an injury, damage or loss which may be sustained by said person during the course of involvement with Bogovich School of Dance. This includes activities held in the studio, the recitals, 180 Emerald street, theaters, during performances or rehearsals, and during any other dance performance or rehearsal sponsored by Bogovich School of dance.

I have read this waiver agreement, understand its contents, and accept and assume such risks.

Signature (parent/guardian for minors)	Date
Printed Name	Date
Printed name of Student	Date